NESE Dates & Fees 2018

The New England School of English

STARTING DATES (4-WEEK SESSIONS)

2017 2018

¢ June 26

¢ January 3
¢ January 30
¢ February 27

¢ July 24

¢ August 28

¢ September 25
¢ October 23

¢ November 20

¢ January 2 ¢ June 25

¢ January 29 ¢ July 23

¢ February 26 ¢ August 27

¢ March 26 ¢ September 24
& April 30 ¢ October 22

+ May 29 ¢ November 19

¢ March 27

¢ May 1

¢ May 30

FEES
Sessions
1 Session = 4 Weeks Semi-Intensive*
(9:00 — 12:30)
01 $1,385
02 $2,770
03 $4,155
04 $5,540
05 $6,925
06 $8,310
o7 $9,695
08 $11,080
09 $12,465
10 $13,850
11 $15,235
12 $16,620
ADDITIONAL FEES

Application Fee;i

Tuition Deposwtﬁ‘ﬁ

Tuition4?

Intensive'*
(9:00-3:15)

$1,895
$3,790
$5,685
$7,580
$9,475
$11,370
$13,265
$15,160
$17,055
$18,950
$20,845
$22,740

Health Insurance™

Homestay?4® Dormitory?45 Apartment*®'®

Single Room Shared Room Single Room
$1,310 $1,750 $2,710 $2,910
$2,620 $3,500 $5,420 $5,820
$3,930 $5,250 $8,130 $8,730
$5,240 $7,000 $10,840 $11,640
$6,550 $8,750 $13,550 $14,550
$7,860 $10,500 $16,260 $17,460
$9,170 $12,250 $18,970 $20,370
$10,480 $14,000 $21,680 $23,280
$11,790 $15,750 $24,390 $26,190
$13,100 $17,500 $27,100 $29,100
$14,410 $19,250 $29,810 $32,010
$15,720 $21,000 $32,520 $34,920

9 . 10
Housing Guarantee Express Courier Fee Airport Transfer

$185

$150

TOTAL COST ESTIMATE FOR 4-WEEK SESSION

Description

Intensive Tuition'

Housing - Homestay***

L ESTIMATED COST INUS $

NESE has
consistently been
recognized as a
leader in the
field of ESL.
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ACCETE

$150

$1,895

$1,310

4

7"y The Center for

EXAME
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1
12

13.

$250 $90 $90 one way

If a student pays for 2 intensive sessions together, a tuition discount is given. The fee for 8
weeks intensive tuition paid at the same time is $3690.

Includes 16 meals per week.

Includes 14 meals per week.

All prices are effective through December 2018.

NESE is closed during the last week of April, the last week of August, and the last two weeks of
December. NESE housing is available only to continuing students during these periods for an
extra fee. Please contact NESE for extra fee rate

This fee is a non-refundable one-time charge.

The non-refundable tuition deposit will be credited towards your first session’s tuition.

NESE health insurance covers NESE F-1 Visa holders only. It does not cover pre-existing condi-
tions. For additional policy information, please contact NESE directly.

NESE will not charge your credit card if you meet all terms of the NESE Housing Acceptance
Agreement. Apartment Housing Guarantee: US$500

Please note that there is a $60 surcharge for airport transfers after midnight, and on
Thanksgiving, Christmas, New Year’s Eve, and New Year’s Day holidays.

Please note that price is approximate per four-week session and is paid after arrival.
After-School Courses require extra fees of $335 - $670 depending on the course.

Apartment for 30+ only. Price per person. Price for couple or with child US$3450. Cleaning
service & meals not included.
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