

Harvard Square

NESE Dates & Fees 2018

STARTING DATES (4-WEEK SESSIONS)

2017		2018	
◆ January 3	◆ June 26	◆ January 2	◆ June 25
◆ January 30	◆ July 24	◆ January 29	◆ July 23
◆ February 27	◆ August 28	◆ February 26	◆ August 27
◆ March 27	◆ September 25	◆ March 26	◆ September 24
◆ May 1	◆ October 23	◆ April 30	◆ October 22
◆ May 30	◆ November 20	◆ May 29	◆ November 19

FEES

Sessions	Tuition ^{4,12}		Housing			
1 Session = 4 Weeks	Semi-Intensive⁴	Intensive ^{1,4} (9:00-3:15)	Homestay ^{2,4,5}	Dormitory ^{3,4,5}		Apartment ^{4,9,13}
	(9:00 – 12:30)		Single Room	Shared Room	Single Room	
01	\$1,385	\$1,895	\$1,310	\$1,750	\$2,710	\$2,910
02	\$2,770	\$3,790	\$2,620	\$3,500	\$5,420	\$5,820
03	\$4,155	\$5,685	\$3,930	\$5,250	\$8,130	\$8,730
04	\$5,540	\$7,580	\$5,240	\$7,000	\$10,840	\$11,640
05	\$6,925	\$9,475	\$6,550	\$8,750	\$13,550	\$14,550
06	\$8,310	\$11,370	\$7,860	\$10,500	\$16,260	\$17,460
07	\$9,695	\$13,265	\$9,170	\$12,250	\$18,970	\$20,370
08	\$11,080	\$15,160	\$10,480	\$14,000	\$21,680	\$23,280
09	\$12,465	\$17,055	\$11,790	\$15,750	\$24,390	\$26,190
10	\$13,850	\$18,950	\$13,100	\$17,500	\$27,100	\$29,100
11	\$15,235	\$20,845	\$14,410	\$19,250	\$29,810	\$32,010
12	\$16,620	\$22,740	\$15,720	\$21,000	\$32,520	\$34,920

ADDITIONAL FEES

Application Fee ⁶	Tuition Deposit ^{6,7}	Health Insurance ⁸	Housing Guarantee ⁹	Express Courier Fee	Airport Transfer
\$185	\$150	\$150	\$250	\$90	\$90 one way

TOTAL COST ESTIMATE FOR 4-WEEK SESSION

Description	Cost
Intensive Tuition ¹	\$1,895
Housing - Homestay ^{2,4,5}	\$1,310
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST IN US \$	\$3,205

























- If a student pays for 2 intensive sessions together, a tuition discount is given. The fee for 8 weeks intensive tuition paid at the same time is \$3690.
- Includes 16 meals per week.
- Includes 14 meals per week.
- All prices are effective through December 2018.
- NESE is closed during the last week of April, the last week of August, and the last two weeks of December. NESE housing is available only to continuing students during these periods for an extra fee. Please contact NESE for extra fee rate.
- This fee is a non-refundable one-time charge.
- The non-refundable tuition deposit will be credited towards your first session's tuition.
- NESE health insurance covers NESE F-1 Visa holders only. It does not cover pre-existing conditions. For additional policy information, please contact NESE directly.
- NESE will not charge your credit card if you meet all terms of the NESE Housing Acceptance Agreement. Apartment Housing Guarantee: US\$500
- 10. Please note that there is a \$60 surcharge for airport transfers after midnight, and on Thanksgiving, Christmas, New Year's Eve, and New Year's Day holidays.
- 11. Please note that price is approximate per four-week session and is paid after arrival.
- 12. After-School Courses require extra fees of \$335 \$670 depending on the course.
- 13. Apartment for 30+ only. Price per person. Price for couple or with child US\$3450. Cleaning service & meals not included.